CONCHALI
= =

MUNICIPALIDAD DE CONCHALI

Apellido
paterno

ANSALDO
ARCE

BIZAMA

CACERES
CARRASCO

CARTES
CASTILLO
CERDA

CHAVEZ
CONTRERAS

CORNEJO

CORREA
CUEVAS

DURAN
ESPINOSA

ESPINOZA
ESTAY
FUENTES

GALLEGOS

GARAY
GARCIA

GOMEZ

GONZALEZ
GUERRA

Apellido
mater no

MARIN
RAMIREZ

POMMIEZ

OPAZO
PEREZ

GAJARDO
PALMA
MANRIQUEZ

MORAGA
AREVALO

RIQUELME

AYALA
FORNE

VALDEBENITO
MURNOZ

VERA
COLISTRO
MONTECINO

CRUZATT

VARELA
MAC-VICAR

ESPINOZA

ASTORGA
DIAZ

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A JULIO DEL 2009

Nombres

NARVAL ALEJANDRO
DANIEL ANDRES

LAUTARO ALFONSO

GUILLERMO ENRIQUE
JUAN ENRIQUE

ESTEBAN EUGENIO
JUAN IVAN
LUISALFREDO

JENNIFER LEONOR
NATALIA ELISA

HERNANDO ANDRES

ALVARO ROBERTO
VALERIA ANDREA

BERTA NIEVES
VIOLETA

JACQUELINE INGRID
JONATHAN JARED
KATHERINE SOLANGE

JEANETTE NATALIA

ELISEO ESTEBAN
JUAN FRANCISCO

JESSICA BERNARDITA

LILIANA DEL PILAR
KATHERINNE

Grado

18

18

18
15

18

18

14

18
12

10

14

19
12

12
11
10

13

16

11
16

Cargoo
funcion

PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
ADMINISTRATIV
(0]

AUXILIAR

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
ADMINISTRATIV
o
ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
ADMINISTRATIV
(0]

AUXILIAR

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
PROFESIONAL

PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
o
AUXILIAR

ADMINISTRATIV
(0]
TECNICO

TECNICO
TECNICO

TECNICO

PROFESIONAL
PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
0}
TECNICO

TECNICO

Tituloo
grado

ARQUITECTO

EMPU
CONDUCTOR

CONDUCTOR

TECNICO
INFORMATICO
ASISTENTE
SOCIAL
ARQUITECTO

ESTUDIANTE
ADMINISTRACION

TECNICO SOCIAL
CONTADOR

EGRESADA
CIENCIAS
ADMINISTRADOR
PUBLICO
PSICOLOGO

INGENIERO
COMERCIAL
SECRETARIA

CONTADOR

Fecha
inicio

05/10/2006
01/01/2009

11/06/2007

11/03/2008
22/01/2004

19/05/2008

03/03/2008

01/11/2003

01/04/2009
01/04/2006

12/06/2008

01/07/2006
01/01/2009

01/05/2009
15/02/1995

01/03/2009
01/01/2005
02/09/2003

11/08/2008

01/09/2005
01/06/2009

06/12/2004

18/02/2008
01/12/2004

Fecha
termino

30/06/2011
30/05/2010

31/12/2009

30/06/2011
01/12/2010

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

31/12/2009

31/12/2009
30/04/2011

30/01/2011

30/04/2011
28/02/2010

31/08/2010
31/03/2011

30/06/2011
30/04/2010
31/01/2011

09/01/2011

30/06/2011
30/04/2010

31/12/2009

13/09/2009
30/09/2009

Asignaciones
especiales

Fecha:
Pagina.:

Monto
bruto

982.334
281.818

284.134

352.721
352.085

361.408
300.651
459.447

299.585
520.118

735.749

982.334
390.560

277.563
542.215

516.435
560.112
704.119

444.407

977.250
1.539.405

338.079

662.523
338.079

27/12/2011

1

Observaciones



CONCHALI
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MUNICIPALIDAD DE CONCHALI

Apellido
paterno

GUIJUELOS
LOPEZ
MIRANDA

MORA
MUJICA
MURNOZ

OSORIO

PALMA
PINKAS

PONCE
RAFFUL
RAMIREZ

RAMIREZ
ROBLES

ROJAS
ROJAS

SERRANO
UNDURRAGA
VASQUEZ
VELASCO

VELASCO

Apellido
mater no

SANHUEZA
BURGOS
SANDOVAL

DUARTE
COMINETTI
CATALAN

ELGUETA
ITURRA

ORTEGA
SILVA

RODRIGUEZ
VALENZUELA

CERDA
ARANCIBIA
ANDRADE

TORRES
ALANIS

BELL-VILLE
MURNOZ

JELDES
GUERRA
SILVA
AVILA

HERNANDEZ

Fecha:
Pagina.:

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A JULIO DEL 2009

Nombres

FERNANDA SUSANA
JACQUELINE
MICHAEL GABRIEL

GONZALO DANIEL
FELIPE PATRICIO
JUAN EDUARDO

CAROLINA GRACIELA
MARIA CRISTINA

ALFONSO ENRIQUE
SINDY JOSELYN

LORENA SOLEDAD
WINSTON CLAUDIO

RAUL ENRIQUE
OSCAR PEDRO
MARCELO EDUARDO

MARCELA ANDREA
ALONSO ENRIQUE

LEONOR ARGENTINA
FABIAN HUMBERTO

LUISEDUARDO
CARLOSELIAS

NELSON JAVIER
PAZ CECILIA

KAREN PAMELA

Grado
11

18

12

11

12

18

10
15

15

15

10

10
10

18
10

10
11
10

11

Cargoo
funcion

PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
o}
PROFESIONAL

PROFESIONAL
PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
0}
PROFESIONAL

TECNICO

ADMINISTRATIV
O
ADMINISTRATIV
(@]

PROFESIONAL

ADMINISTRATIV
[¢]

AUXILIAR
CHOFER
ADMINISTRATIV
o

TECNICO

PROFESIONAL
PROFESIONAL

AUXILIAR
TECNICO

PROFESIONAL
TECNICO
TECNICO
PROFESIONAL

TECNICO

Tituloo
grado

ASISTENTE
SOCIAL

INGENIERO
ELECTRONICO
ARQUITECTO

EGRESADO
ADMINISTRADOR
ARQUITECTO

TECNICO EN
ADMNISTRACION

PERIODISTA
EMPLEADO

CONTADOR

TECNICO EN
RELACIONES
PSICOLOGO

CIENTISTA
POLITICO

EGRESADO EN
DERECHO
INGENIERO CIVIL

ASISTENTE
SOCIAL
TECNICO
ASISTENTE

Fecha
inicio

18/05/2009

14/01/2008

22/01/2004

01/07/2006
08/07/2009
15/10/2003

07/07/2009
01/06/1991

27/04/2006

01/07/2009

01/02/2009
06/04/2006

26/08/2005

03/09/2003

03/09/2003

02/02/2009
01/02/2009

01/04/2009
01/02/2009

05/02/2008
01/05/2009
01/05/2009
15/08/2006

01/02/2009

Fecha
termino

30/06/2011

31/12/2009

30/06/2011

30/06/2011
31/07/2009
31/01/2011

30/06/2011
24/05/2010

30/06/2011

31/03/2010

28/02/2010
30/06/2011

31/10/2009

30/06/2011

30/06/2011

31/12/2009
30/11/2009

31/12/2009
31/07/2009

30/06/2011
31/08/2009
31/12/2009
30/06/2011

30/06/2011

Asignaciones Monto
especiales bruto

552.159
281.818
1.232.820

982.334
613.422
553.134

640.091
568.064

520.118
281.818

662.010
349.159

639.125
491.354
666.305

729.045
769.266

292411
735.749

977.250
662.010
552.159
733.340

566.024

27/12/2011

2

Observaciones



CONCHALI
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MUNICIPALIDAD DE CONCHALI

Apellido Apellido

paterno materno
VERGARA DONOSO
VIDAL CANO
ZENTENO ARAVENA

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A JULIO DEL 2009

Nombres

RAUL ANTONIO

JUAN PABLO

JACQUELINE CECILIA

Grado
12

18

12

Cargoo
funcion

ADMINISTRATIV
(@]
ADMINISTRATIV
(0]

TECNICO

Tituloo
grado

ADMINISTRATIVO

CONTADOR

Fecha Fecha
inicio termino

01/08/1999  31/07/2010

07/07/2008  31/01/2011

12/04/2006  30/06/2011

Asignaciones
especiales

TOTALES:

Fecha:
Pagina.:

Monto
bruto

598.976
389.434
520.118

29.762.644

27/12/2011

3

Observaciones



